

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2021-0213

File ID: 2021-0213 Type: Agreement Status: To Council

Version: 1 Reference: 2021-0213 Controlling Body: City Council

Regular Meeting

File Created Date: 05/26/2021

File Name: Purchase Agreement for 2971 and 2975 Eastern Ave. Final Action:

Title label: Request for Approval of the Purchase Agreement for 2971 and 2975 Eastern Ave., located

south of Auburn Rd.

Notes:

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: 060721 Agenda Summary.pdf, Purchase Enactment Number:

Agreement.pdf, Map.pdf

Contact: PED 656-4660 Hearing Date:

Drafter: Effective Date:

Related Files:

History of Legislative File

Ver-	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return	Result:
sion:						Date:	

Text of Legislative File 2021-0213

Title

Request for Approval of the Purchase Agreement for 2971 and 2975 Eastern Ave., located south of Auburn Rd.

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves the Purchase Agreement for the .29 and .15 acre parcels of land located at 2971 and 2975 Eastern Ave., located south of Auburn Rd. on the east side of Eastern Ave., Parcel Nos. 15-36-226-006 and -049.

Be It Further Resolved, that the Mayor is authorized to undertake such actions and to execute and deliver on the City's behalf such additional documents that are necessary and appropriate to consummate this transaction.